
4th Annual Hero For The Arts 

Race Results 

March 25, 2017 

Overall Female       Overall Male    

1.  Noel MacCracken 19:45    1.  Clarke Seniff  17:52   

 

 

Age Group Awards 

Female         Male     

9 and Under        9 and Under    

1. Cassidy Lamar  31:32    1.  No Name Bib 102  41:36 

2. Samantha Bailey 35:14 

10 -13        10-13      

1. Ameenah Noor 28:28    1.  Tommy Shalom  22:09 

2. Shelby Gibb  37:19    2.  Dylan Shalom  24:11 

3. Avery Meinke/ 37:41    3.  Russell Meinke  25:29 

Abby Dickerson 

 14-19        14-19      

1.  Jeni Ramos  25:41    1.  Dylan Gibb   23:52 

2. Julia O’Connell 28:57    2.  Kyle Brown   27:37 

3. Abby Engle  28:57 (tied) 

20-29              

1.  Jana Colak  25:03    1.  Sean Suehr   19:33 

2. Michelle Gorski 35:51    2.  David Baquet  20:06 

30-39              

1.  Ella Mae Barnwell 26:41    1.  Matt Sera   20:18 

2. Kristina Banko  28:43    2.  Matthew Buchman 22:01 

3. Kelly Pindle  35:51    3.  Christopher Gorski  24:03 

 

 



40-49              

1.  Rose Burgos  26:11    1.  Jack Lillard   21:16 

2. Trish Southwell 26:42    2.  Yang He   22:07 

3. Heather Meinke 27:22    3.  Jeff Shalom   24:13 

50-59              

1.  Elizabeth Cizek 27:25    1.  Mark Nicholson  25:09 

2. Judy Goff  28:34    2.  Ray Lake   26:25 

3. Sylvia Taylor  28:37    3.  Chuck Flayhart  28:26 

60+              

1.  Deb Truman  36:09    1.  Ralph Richmond  33:40 

2.         2.  Terry McCarthy  36:57 

3.         3.  Patrick Hartmar  46:34 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PLACE  NAME   AGE  SEX  TIME  BIB #  

1   Clark Seniff  31  M  17:52  298 

2   Sean Suehr  23  M  19:33  331 

3   Noel McCracken 33  F  19:45  309 

4   David Baquet  23  M  20:06  324 

5   Matt Sera  30  M  20:18  312 

6   Jack Lillard  43  M  21:16  306 

7   Matthew Buchman 30  M  22:01  180 

8   Yang He  41  M  22:07  327 

9   Tommy Shalom 13  M  22:09  300 

10   Dylan Gibb  15  M  23:52  172 

11   Christopher Gorski 36  M  24:03  304 

12   Dylan Shalom  11  M  24:11  299 

13   Jeff Shalom  41  M  24:13  301 

14   Jana Colak  25  F  25:03  173 

15  Mark Nicholson 57  M  25:09  297 

16   Mike Bailey  46  M  25:19  318 

17   Russell Meinke 11  M  25:29  308 

18   Jeni Ramos  19  F  25:41  171 

19    Rose Burgos  41  F  26:11  186 

20   Christopher Hall 30  M  26:14  179 

21   Ray Lake  57  M  26:25  292 

22   Ella Mae Barnwell 34  F  26:41  176 

23   Trish Southwell 49  F  26:42  315 

24   Heather Meinke 41  F  27:22  185 

25   Elizabeth Cizek 54  F  27:25  283 

26   Kyle Brown  14  M  27:37  317 



27   Chuck Flayhart 50  M  28:26  287 

28   Ameenah Noor 13  F  28:28  167 

29   Judy Goff  57  F  28:34  326 

30   Sylvia Taylor  50  F  28:37  313 

31  Kristina Banko  33  F  28:43  175 

32  Julia O’Connell  17  F  28:57  170 

33   Abby Engle  16  F  28:57  330 

34   Jonathan Helta 41  M  30:39  314 

35   Eric Meinke  46  M  30:58  307 

36   Jennifer Zeltwanger 43  F  31:06  188 

37   Cassidy Lamar   8  F  31:32  164 

38   Jason Cain  35  M  32:37  181 

39   Steve Proudfoot 53  M  32:37  289 

40   Denise Haley  53  F  32:52  199 

41   Ralph Richmond 63  M  33:40  294 

42   Tonja Reddick  45  F  33:42  189 

43   Christine Samuels 47  F  33:43  192 

44   Christopher Lamer 46  M  33:46  197 

45   Mehrnaz Pajoumand 41  F  34:16  184 

46  Samantha Bailey  9  F  35:14  303 

47   Chris Bailey  42  M  35:15  302 

48   Susan Bennett  47  F  35:31  191 

49   Spencer Perkins 12  M  35:48  311 

50   Dan Perkins  42  M  35:49  310 

51   Michelle Gorski 29  F  35:51  305 

52   Kelly Pindle  37  F  35:54  328 

53   Missy Sites  49  F  35:55  195 



54   Kelli Gierula  47  F  35:59  193 

55   Deb Truban  60  F  36:09  293 

56   Robin Andrews 51  F  36:34  325 

57  Ann Everitt  48  F  36:47  194 

58   Terry McCarthy 82  M  36:57  323 

59  Shelby Gibb  12  F  37:19  165 

60   Avery Meinke  12  F  37:41  166 

61   Abby Dickerson 13  F  37:41  316 

62   Donna Rosano  40  F  39:44  182 

63   Lindsay Gierula 13  F  40:58  168 

64   “Batman”   9  M  41:36  102 

65   No Name On Bib 43  -  41:36  106 

66   Adam Nixon  49  M  43:48  329 

67  Scott Cizek  55  M  44:23  291 

68   Patrick Hartmar 60  M  46:34  320 

69   Suzee Parsons  39  F  48:16  178 

70   James Mojett  47  M  49:20  322 

71  Karen Marshall 46  F  52:46  190 

72   Susan Dominowski 40  F  52:47  183 

73   Penny Dickerson 54  F  53:09  296 

74   Linwood Reddick 51  M  54:50  288 

75   No Name On Bib -  -  55:42  290 

76  Azhar Ibrahim  58  F  56:18  284 

77   Susan Hartman 57  F  56:20  319 

78   Veronica Majett 45  F  1:02:15 321 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


